codice

43

44

45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54

55

56

57

58
59
60

61
62
63

64

65

66

67

68
69

70

71
72

articolo n.

11752050

11752050

11754050
11754250
11811023
11811031
11880028

11904018

11960044
11960085
12183018A
12348017

12605010

12605028

12605028

12795027
12795084
1299003

13256029
13256029
13778150

14080048

14190094

14200059

15070063

15090046
15140122

15140130

15224017
15224041

descrizione

SSIII 1ST STRAND QPCR
SUPERMIX

SSIII 1ST STRAND QPCR
SUPERMIX

SUPERSCRIPT VILO
SUPERSCRIPT VILO
GENETICIN
GENETICIN

DMEM wW/O PR W/O L-
GLUT

SUPERSCRIPT 18T
STRAND SYSTEM

DMEM
DMEM (1X)
PURELINK RNA MINI KIT

NEUROBASAL W/O
PHENOL RED

TRYPLE EXPRESS W/
PHENOL RED

TRYPLE EXPRESS W/
PHENOL RED

TRYPLE EXPRESS W/
PHENOL RED

LURIA BROTH BASE
LURIA BROTH BASE

RNA-STEALTH  SELECT
OLIGOS SET

BFGF
BFGF

LIPOFECTAMINE
RNAIMAX, 1.5ML

PBS, DULBECCO'S (10X)
(CE)

PBS,D'BECCOS W/O
CAMG(1X)(CE)

PBS,D'BECCOS
W/OCA,MG(10X)(CE)

PENICILLIN
STREPTOMYCIN SOL

TRYPSIN, 2.5%, 10X

PENICILLIN
STREPTOMYCIN SOL

PEN-STREP IN PLASTIC
BOTTLES

T4 DNA LIGASE
T4 DNA LIGASE 5U/UL

Quantita
minima

1

Prezzo di
listino per
unita
€562.00

€562.00

€542.00
€2,385.00
€129.00
€330.00
€14.36

€680.00

€22.45
€192.00
€240.00
€54.75

€31.03

€110.00

€110.00

€80.25
€262.00
€684.00

€163.00
€163.00
€872.00

€41.71

€20.05

€11.27

€23.09

€22.27
€30.85

€516.00

€46.37
€109.00

Sconto %

250

37.0

15.0
15.0
36.0
0.0

38.0

17.0

35.0
68.0
10.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

15.0

10.0
10.0
0.0

0.0
15.0

10.0

15.0

35.0

18.0

62.0

33.0

61.0

55.0

0.0
0.0

prezzo
netto per
unita
€421.50

€354.06

€460.70
€2,027.25
€82.56
€321.55
€8.90

€564.40

€14.59
€61.44
€216.00
€50.98

€25.99

€91.86

€93.50

€72.22
€235.80
€538.41

€163.00
€138.55
€784.80

€35.45

€13.03

€9.24

€8.77

€14.92
€12.03

€232.20

€38.61
€91.21

Spese
Aggiuntive

D

O

prezzo totale

€421.50

€708.12

€460.70
€2,027.25
€82.56
€321.55
€8.90

€564.40

€14.59
€61.44
€216.00
€50.98

€25.99

€91.86

€187.00

€144.45
€471.60
€538.41

€163.00
€554.20
€784.80

€35.45

€13.03

€9.24

€8.77

€14.92
€12.03

€232.20

€38.61
€91.21
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